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11,12
11,12
All
All
All
9
12
12
11,12
11,12
9,10
9,10,11
9,10,11
9,10, 11
9

Department
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Fine Arts
Math
Math
Math
Math
Math
Math
Math
Math
Math
Science

Course Name
English 1
English 1
English 1
English 1 A/B
English 1 A/B
English 1 A/B
English 1 A/B
English 1 A/B
English 1XL
English 1XL
English 2
English 2
English 2
English 2
English 2
English 2XL
English 2XL
English 3 (American Lit/Comp)
English 3 (American Lit/Comp)
English 3 (American Lit/Comp)
English 3 (American Lit/Comp)
English 3 (American Lit/Comp)
English Language (3AP)
English Language (3AP)
English Language (3AP)
En4: Detective Fiction
En4: Modern American Lit
En4: Psych Realism
En4: Short Story
English Lit (4AP)
AP Art History
AP Art History
Art of Diverse Cultures A/B
Art of Film
Digital Photography A/B
Algebra 1, Algebra 1XL
Financial Algebra
Statistics
Calculus/AP Calc AB/Calc BC
Calculus/AP Calc AB/Calc BC
Geometry/Geometry B/Geometry XL
Algebra 2, Algebra 2H
Algebra 2, Algebra 2H
Algebra 2, Algebra 2H
General Science

Book Type
Traditional
ebook
Traditional or ebook
ebook
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
ebook
Traditional
ebook
Traditional
Traditional or ebook
Traditional or ebook
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
ebook
Traditional
ebook
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
TBA
Traditional
TBA
Kindle ebook
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional

Traditional or ibook
App
ebook
Traditional
ibook
ibook
App
App
App
App
ibook

ISBN
9781457612671
9781457631481
9780553213997
9781457631481
9781457612671
9780205211906
9780789160881
9780756981006
9781457612671
9781457631481
9781457612671
9781457631481
9781438000329
9781594480003
9780140445923
9781438000329
9780495798576
9781457612671
9781457631481
9780312552015
9781457605048
9780764147951
9780312676506
9780385347754
9780764147951

9781848311169

9780205698813

9780132368544

9780764146916

9781285077260

9780538449670
9780076176908

Title
The Everyday Writer with Exercises, 5th Edition
The Everyday Writer with Exercises
The Odyssey of Homer
The Everyday Writer with Exercises
The Everyday Writer with Exercises, 5th Edition
Active Vocabulary, 5th Edition
Macbeth, Parallel Text Edition
Pathways Literature for Readers and Writers Hardcover
The Everyday Writer with Exercises, 5th Edition
The Everyday Writer with Exercises
The Everyday Writer with Exercises, 5th Edition
The Everyday Writer with Exercises
Barrons SAT Writing Workbook
The Kite Runner
The lliad - Homer
Barrons SAT Writing Workbook
Evergreen
The Everyday Writer with Exercises, 5th Edition

The Everyday Writer with Exercises

Models for Writers, 11th Edition

Models for Writers

Barron’s PSAT/NMSQT, 16th Edition (must be new hardcoj
The Language of Composition (do not use the Coursesmar
Thank You for Arguing

Barron’s PSAT/NMSQT, 16th Edition

TBA

Introducing Modernism

TBA

100 Greatest Short Stories, Edited by Marcia Wendoff
Literature Intro to Fiction, Poetry, Drama & Writing

Art History

Barron's AP Art History

Materials to be provided by the teacher.

Materials to be provided by the teacher.

Complete Digital Photography

HMH Fuse for Algebra 1

Financial Algebra

UCSMP Functions Statistics Trig 3rd Edition

Hands-on Calculus - SchoolYourself (In-Class Download wit
Hands-on Calculus - SchoolYourself (In-Class Download wit
HMH Fuse for Geometry

HMH Fuse for Algebra 2

HMH Fuse for Algebra 2

HMH Fuse for Algebra 2

CK12 Biology Interactive Edition



Year Level

10,

9

9

9

10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
12

12
12
12
12
11, 12

10
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12

Department
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science

Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Theology
Theology
Theology
Theology
Theology
Theology
Theology
Theology
Theology
Theology
Theology
Theology
Theology
Theology
Theology
Theology

Course Name
General Science
Pre-AP Biology
Pre-AP Biology
AP Biology
AP Biology
Biology, Biology XL
Biology, Biology XL
AP Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry (H)
Chemistry (H)
AP Physics
Biology 2 Anatomy & Physiology
Physics
Physics
Physics (H) / AP Physics
PreCalculus/PreCalculus H
Global Studies
Western Cultures
AP US History
US History
AP Economics
AP Government
Civics
Economics
Holocaust
Holocaust
Holocaust
Intro to Psychology
Theology 1
Theology 1
Theology 2A
Theology 2A
Theology 2B
Theology 2B
Theology 3
Theology 3
Theology 3
Theology 3
Theology 3
Christian Testament
Christian Testament
Christian Testament
Ethics
Ethics

Book Type
ibook
ibook
ibook

Traditional

Traditional
ibook
ibook

Traditional
ibook

Traditional

Traditional

Traditional

Kindle ebook
ibook
App
ibook
ebook

Traditional

Traditional

Traditional
ibook

Traditional

Traditional
ibook
ibook

Traditional

Traditional
ibook

Traditional
ibook

Traditional
ibook
ibook
ibook
ibook

Kindle ebook
ibook
ibook
ibook

Kindle ebook
Traditional
ibook
Kindle ebook
Kindle ebook

ISBN

110084587

9780078936494

9780136018797

9780495011408
9780534408787
TBA

9780133135480
9780618557158
9780618557158
9780547166629
9780073375694
9780137151615
9780807014295
9780374500016
9780205649242

9780884893721

9781570754043

9781570754043
9780879462697

9781558333031
9780809136087

Title
CK12 Biology Workbook
CK12 Biology Interactive Edition
CK12 Biology Workbook

AP Biology Investigative Labs: An Inquiry-Based Approach !

Biology, 9th Edition

CK12 Biology Interactive Edition

CK12 Biology Workbook

Chemistry Central Science 11th edit.
Chemistry

Chemistry Principles & Reactions Textbook
Chemistry Principles & Reactions Textbook
AP Physics 1 Test Prep Book - TBA

Introduction to the Human Body

In-Class Download with Instructor

TBA

College Physics (Open Stax College resources)

Sullivan Precalculus

Modern World History Patterns Interaction CA Edition
Modern World History Patterns Interaction CA Edition
American Pageant AP Version 14th edition

The Americans

Economics Text

Government by the People

United States Government

Economics

Man's Search for Meaning

Night

Confronting Genocide: Never Again?

Psychology 6th Edition

Fireside New American Bible School & Church
Understanding Catholic Christianity

Fireside New American Bible School & Church iBook (Purct

Christian Morality

Fireside New American Bible School & Church iBook(Purch

Living in Christ: The Bible
Jesus Before Christianity

Fireside New American Bible School & Church(Purchase th

The New Testament

Catholic Social Teaching

Tattoos on the Heart

Jesus Before Christianity
Invitation to the New Testament

Fireside New American Bible School & Church (Purchase tt

Intro To Catholic Ethics
Where Do You Stand



Year Level
12
12
12
12

Department
Theology
Theology
Theology
Theology
Theology
Theology
Theology

World Language
World Language
World Language
World Language
World Language
World Language
World Language
World Language
World Language
World Language
World Language
World Language
World Language
World Language
World Language
World Language
World Language
World Language
World Language
World Language
World Language
World Language
World Language
World Language
World Language
World Language
World Language
World Language
World Language
World Language
World Language
World Language
World Language
World Language
World Language
World Language
World Language

Course Name

Ethics

Ignatian Spirituality
Ignatian Spirituality
Ignatian Spirituality
World's Religions
World's Religions
World's Religions
French 1

French 1

Latin 1

Latin 1

Latin 1

French 2

French 2

Latin 2

Latin 2

Latin 2

Spanish 2, 2XL
Spanish 2, 2XL
Spanish 2A/2B
French 3

French 3

French 3H
French 3H
French 3H

Latin 3H

Latin 3H

Spanish 3
Spanish 3
Spanish 3H
Spanish 3H
Spanish 3H
French 4H
French 4H

Latin 4AP

Latin 4AP

Latin 4AP

Latin 4AP
Spanish 4
Spanish 4
Spanish 4AP
Spanish 4AP

Spanish 1, Spanish 1XL
Spanish 1, Spanish 1XL

Book Type
ibook
Kindle ebook
Kindle ebook
ibook
Traditional
Kindle ebook
ibook
ebook
Traditional
ibook
Traditional
Traditional
ebook
Traditional
ibook
Traditional
Traditional
ebook
Traditional
Traditional
ebook
Traditional
ebook
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
ebook
Traditional
ebook
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional

ebook
Traditional

ISBN

9780060674403
9780553208849

9780821959848

9780521787475
9780521787413

9780821965047

9780521787413
9780521787437

9780821939918
9781593373092

9780821965160
9780156013987
9780133610901
9780133610956

9780821940129

9780821939413
9780844274126
9781567653311
9780156013987
9780865167537
9780865167520
9780865167643
9780865167742
9780618220878
9780618220830
9780131660946

9780821939697

Title
Fireside New American Bible School & Church (Purchase tt
God's Voice Within: The Ignatian Way to Discover God's W\
The Autobiography of St. Ignatius
Fireside New American Bible School & Church (Purchase tt
Illustrated World's Religions
Siddartha
Fireside New American Bible School & Church (Purchase tt

T'es branche 1

T'es branche 1 Workbook (Select the “Components” tab ol
Cambridge Latin Course (purchase only at the direction of
Omnibus Workbook: Cambridge Latin Course, Unit 1
Omnibus Workbook: Cambridge Latin Course, Unit 2

T'es branche 2

T'es branche 2 Workbook

Cambridge Latin Course (purchase only at the direction of
Omnibus Workbook Cambridge Latin Course Unit 1
Omnibus Workbook Cambridge Latin Course Unit 2
Aventura, Level 2

Aventura, Level 2 - Workbook

The Everything Spanish Grammar Book

T'es branche 2

T'es branche 2 Workbook (Select the “Components” tab ol
T'es branche 3

T'es branche 3 Workbook (Select the “Components” tab ol
Le Petit Prince

Ecce Romani lll

Ecce Romani lll Language Activity Book

Aventura, Level 3

Aventura, Level 3 - Workbook (Select the “Components” t:
Aventura, Level 4

Aventura, Level 4 - Workbook (Select the “Components” t:
Repaso Complete Review Workbook

French Three Years Workbook (R 096 W) (must be new)
Le Petit Prince

A Caesar Workbook

Caesar: Selections from his Commentarii De Bello Gallico
Vergil’s Aeneid, Selected Readings from Books 1, 2, 4 and ¢
Vergil Workbook, 2nd Edition

Aventuras Literarias

Aventuras Literarias

AP Spanish Prep for Language Exam

Additional titles To Be Announced

Aventura, Level 1

Aventura, Level 1 - Workbook (Select the “Components” t:
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