Year Level	Department	Course Name	Book Type	ISBN	Title
9	English	English 1	Traditional	9781457612671	The Everyday Writer with Exercises, 5th Edition
9	English	English 1	ebook	9781457631481	The Everyday Writer with Exercises
9	English	English 1	Traditional or ebook	9780553213997	The Odyssey of Homer
9	English	English 1 A/B	ebook	9781457631481	The Everyday Writer with Exercises
9	English	English 1 A/B	Traditional	9781457612671	The Everyday Writer with Exercises, 5th Edition
9	English	English 1 A/B	Traditional	9780205211906	Active Vocabulary, 5th Edition
9	English	English 1 A/B	Traditional	9780789160881	Macbeth, Parallel Text Edition
9	English	English 1 A/B	Traditional	9780756981006	Pathways Literature for Readers and Writers Hardcover
9	English	English 1XL	Traditional	9781457612671	The Everyday Writer with Exercises, 5th Edition
9	English	English 1XL	ebook	9781457631481	The Everyday Writer with Exercises
10	English	English 2	Traditional	9781457612671	The Everyday Writer with Exercises, 5th Edition
10	English	English 2	ebook	9781457631481	The Everyday Writer with Exercises
10	English	English 2	Traditional	9781438000329	Barrons SAT Writing Workbook
10	English	English 2	Traditional or ebook	9781594480003	The Kite Runner
10	English	English 2	Traditional or ebook	9780140445923	The Iliad - Homer
10	English	English 2XL	Traditional	9781438000329	Barrons SAT Writing Workbook
10	English	English 2XL	Traditional	9780495798576	Evergreen
11	English	English 3 (American Lit/Comp)	Traditional	9781457612671	The Everyday Writer with Exercises, 5th Edition
11	English	English 3 (American Lit/Comp)	ebook	9781457631481	The Everyday Writer with Exercises
11	English	English 3 (American Lit/Comp)	Traditional	9780312552015	Models for Writers, 11th Edition
11	English	English 3 (American Lit/Comp)	ebook	9781457605048	Models for Writers
11	English	English 3 (American Lit/Comp)	Traditional	9780764147951	Barron's PSAT/NMSQT, 16th Edition (must be new hardcoj
11	English	English Language (3AP)	Traditional	9780312676506	The Language of Composition (do not use the Coursesmar
11	English	English Language (3AP)	Traditional	9780385347754	Thank You for Arguing
11	English	English Language (3AP)	Traditional	9780764147951	Barron's PSAT/NMSQT, 16th Edition
12	English	En4: Detective Fiction	TBA		ТВА
12	English	En4: Modern American Lit	Traditional	9781848311169	Introducing Modernism
12	English	En4: Psych Realism	TBA		ТВА
12	English	En4: Short Story	Kindle ebook		100 Greatest Short Stories, Edited by Marcia Wendoff
12	English	English Lit (4AP)	Traditional	9780205698813	Literature Intro to Fiction, Poetry, Drama & Writing
11, 12	Fine Arts	AP Art History	Traditional	9780132368544	Art History
11, 12	Fine Arts	AP Art History	Traditional	9780764146916	Barron's AP Art History
All	Fine Arts	Art of Diverse Cultures A/B			Materials to be provided by the teacher.
All	Fine Arts	Art of Film			Materials to be provided by the teacher.
All	Fine Arts	Digital Photography A/B	Traditional or ibook	9781285077260	Complete Digital Photography
9	Math	Algebra 1, Algebra 1XL	Арр		HMH Fuse for Algebra 1
12	Math	Financial Algebra	ebook	9780538449670	Financial Algebra
12	Math	Statistics	Traditional	9780076176908	UCSMP Functions Statistics Trig 3rd Edition
11, 12	Math	Calculus/AP Calc AB/Calc BC	ibook		Hands-on Calculus - SchoolYourself (In-Class Download wit
11, 12	Math	Calculus/AP Calc AB/Calc BC	ibook		Hands-on Calculus - SchoolYourself (In-Class Download wit
9, 10	Math	Geometry/Geometry B/Geometry XL	Арр		HMH Fuse for Geometry
9, 10, 11	Math	Algebra 2, Algebra 2H	Арр		HMH Fuse for Algebra 2
9, 10, 11	Math	Algebra 2, Algebra 2H	Арр		HMH Fuse for Algebra 2
9, 10, 11	Math	Algebra 2, Algebra 2H	Арр		HMH Fuse for Algebra 2
9	Science	General Science	ibook		CK12 Biology Interactive Edition

Year Level	Department	Course Name	Book Type	ISBN	Title
9	Science	General Science	ibook		CK12 Biology Workbook
9	Science	Pre-AP Biology	ibook		CK12 Biology Interactive Edition
9	Science	Pre-AP Biology	ibook		CK12 Biology Workbook
10	Science	AP Biology	Traditional	110084587	AP Biology Investigative Labs: An Inquiry-Based Approach
10	Science	AP Biology	Traditional	9780078936494	Biology, 9th Edition
10	Science	Biology, Biology XL	ibook		CK12 Biology Interactive Edition
10	Science	Biology, Biology XL	ibook		CK12 Biology Workbook
11	Science	AP Chemistry	Traditional	9780136018797	Chemistry Central Science 11th edit.
11	Science	Chemistry	ibook		Chemistry
11	Science	Chemistry (H)	Traditional	9780495011408	Chemistry Principles & Reactions Textbook
11	Science	Chemistry (H)	Traditional	9780534408787	Chemistry Principles & Reactions Textbook
12	Science	AP Physics	Traditional	TBA	AP Physics 1 Test Prep Book - TBA
12	Science	Biology 2 Anatomy & Physiology	Kindle ebook		Introduction to the Human Body
12	Science	Physics	ibook		In-Class Download with Instructor
12	Science	Physics	Арр		TBA
12	Science	Physics (H) / AP Physics	ibook		College Physics (Open Stax College resources)
10, 11, 12	Science	PreCalculus/PreCalculus H	ebook	9780133135480	Sullivan Precalculus
9	Social Sciences	Global Studies	Traditional	9780618557158	Modern World History Patterns Interaction CA Edition
10	Social Sciences	Western Cultures	Traditional	9780618557158	Modern World History Patterns Interaction CA Edition
11	Social Sciences	AP US History	Traditional	9780547166629	American Pageant AP Version 14th edition
11	Social Sciences	US History	ibook		The Americans
12	Social Sciences	AP Economics	Traditional	9780073375694	Economics Text
12	Social Sciences	AP Government	Traditional	9780137151615	Government by the People
12	Social Sciences	Civics	ibook		United States Government
12	Social Sciences	Economics	ibook	070007044905	Economics
12	Social Sciences	Holocaust	Traditional	9780807014295	Man's Search for Meaning
12	Social Sciences	Holocaust	Traditional	9780374500016	Night
12 12	Social Sciences	Holocaust	ibook	0700005640040	Confronting Genocide: Never Again?
9	Social Sciences Theology	Intro to Psychology	Traditional ibook	9780205649242	Psychology 6th Edition Fireside New American Bible School & Church
9	Theology	Theology 1 Theology 1	Traditional	9780884893721	Understanding Catholic Christianity
10	Theology	Theology 2A	ibook	5760604055721	Fireside New American Bible School & Church iBook (Purch
10	Theology	Theology 2A	ibook		Christian Morality
10	Theology	Theology 2B	ibook		Fireside New American Bible School & Church iBook(Purch
10	Theology	Theology 2B	ibook		Living in Christ: The Bible
11	Theology	Theology 3	Kindle ebook	9781570754043	Jesus Before Christianity
11	Theology	Theology 3	ibook		Fireside New American Bible School & Church(Purchase th
11	Theology	Theology 3	ibook		The New Testament
11	Theology	Theology 3	ibook		Catholic Social Teaching
11	Theology	Theology 3			Tattoos on the Heart
12	Theology	Christian Testament	Kindle ebook	9781570754043	Jesus Before Christianity
12	Theology	Christian Testament	Traditional	9780879462697	Invitation to the New Testament
12	Theology	Christian Testament	ibook		Fireside New American Bible School & Church (Purchase th
12	Theology	Ethics	Kindle ebook	9781558333031	Intro To Catholic Ethics
12	Theology	Ethics	Kindle ebook	9780809136087	Where Do You Stand

Year Level	Department	Course Name	Book Type	ISBN	Title
12	Theology	Ethics	ibook		Fireside New American Bible School & Church (Purchase th
12	Theology	Ignatian Spirituality	Kindle ebook		God's Voice Within: The Ignatian Way to Discover God's W
12	Theology	Ignatian Spirituality	Kindle ebook		The Autobiography of St. Ignatius
12	Theology	Ignatian Spirituality	ibook		Fireside New American Bible School & Church (Purchase th
12	Theology	World's Religions	Traditional	9780060674403	Illustrated World's Religions
12	Theology	World's Religions	Kindle ebook	9780553208849	Siddartha
12	Theology	World's Religions	ibook		Fireside New American Bible School & Church (Purchase th
9	World Language	French 1	ebook		T'es branche 1
9	World Language	French 1	Traditional	9780821959848	T'es branche 1 Workbook (Select the "Components" tab or
9	World Language	Latin 1	ibook		Cambridge Latin Course (purchase only at the direction of
9	World Language	Latin 1	Traditional	9780521787475	Omnibus Workbook: Cambridge Latin Course, Unit 1
9	World Language	Latin 1	Traditional	9780521787413	Omnibus Workbook: Cambridge Latin Course, Unit 2
10	World Language	French 2	ebook		T'es branche 2
10	World Language		Traditional	9780821965047	T'es branche 2 Workbook
10	World Language		ibook		Cambridge Latin Course (purchase only at the direction of
10	World Language		Traditional	9780521787413	Omnibus Workbook Cambridge Latin Course Unit 1
10	World Language		Traditional	9780521787437	Omnibus Workbook Cambridge Latin Course Unit 2
10	World Language	-	ebook		Aventura, Level 2
10	World Language	•	Traditional	9780821939918	Aventura, Level 2 - Workbook
10	World Language		Traditional	9781593373092	The Everything Spanish Grammar Book
11	World Language		ebook		T'es branche 2
11	World Language		Traditional		T'es branche 2 Workbook (Select the "Components" tab or
11	World Language		ebook	0700004067460	T'es branche 3
11	World Language		Traditional	9780821965160	T'es branche 3 Workbook (Select the "Components" tab or
11	World Language		Traditional	9780156013987	Le Petit Prince
11	World Language		Traditional	9780133610901	Ecce Romani III
11	World Language		Traditional	9780133610956	Ecce Romani III Language Activity Book
11	World Language	-	ebook	0700001040100	Aventura, Level 3
11	World Language	-	Traditional ebook	9780821940129	Aventura, Level 3 - Workbook (Select the "Components" ta
11 11	World Language World Language	-	Traditional	9780821939413	Aventura, Level 4 Aventura, Level 4 - Workbook (Select the "Components" ta
11	World Language	-	Traditional	9780821939413	Repaso Complete Review Workbook
12	World Language	-	Traditional	9781567653311	French Three Years Workbook (R 096 W) (must be new)
12	World Language		Traditional	9780156013987	Le Petit Prince
12	World Language		Traditional	9780865167537	A Caesar Workbook
12	World Language		Traditional	9780865167520	Caesar: Selections from his Commentarii De Bello Gallico
12		Latin 4AP	Traditional	9780865167643	Vergil's Aeneid, Selected Readings from Books 1, 2, 4 and (
12		Latin 4AP	Traditional	9780865167742	Vergil Workbook, 2nd Edition
12	World Language		Traditional	9780618220878	Aventuras Literarias
12	World Language	-	Traditional	9780618220830	Aventuras Literarias
12	World Language	-	Traditional	9780131660946	AP Spanish Prep for Language Exam
12	World Language	-			Additional titles To Be Announced
9, 10		Spanish 1, Spanish 1XL	ebook		Aventura, Level 1
9, 10		Spanish 1, Spanish 1XL	Traditional	9780821939697	Aventura, Level 1 - Workbook (Select the "Components" ta

py edition) t book)

:h Instructor) :h Instructor) Student Manual

nase this book ONLY if you do not have it already)

ase this book ONLY if you do not have it already)

is book ONLY if you do not have it already)

nis book ONLY if you do not have it already)

nis book ONLY if you do not have it already) /ill
nis book ONLY if you do not have it already)
nis book ONLY if you do not have it already)
n the page) the teacher)
the teacher)
n the page)
n the page)
ab on the page)
ab on the page)

5